1.Description 2.Features
Wide operating voltage range
8-ch high-gain darlington array
High output voltage (up to 50V)
High output current (up to 500mA)
Able to connect to TTL, CMOS, PMOS
directly
Clamp diodes for switching inductive loads

0.75 8°
Symbol L θ
12.Ordering Information
yww: Batch Code
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW ULN2803A
UMW ULN2803AN
UMW ULN2803AT
ULN2803A
ULN2803A
ULN2803A
SOP-18
DIP-18
TSSOP-20
2000
2000
4000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jun.2025 11 of 12
www.umw-ic.com UMW ULN2803
 Darlington Array Driver IC
UMW yww
ULN2803A
UMW reserves the right to make changes to all products, specifications. Customers should obtain the latest version